
2025 ILCA World Championships - ILCA 6 -w-
China (CHN)

10.05.-17.05.2025
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gemeldet: 99 gestartet: 99 gezeitet: 99

Punktsystem: Low-Point Wettfahrten: 6 Streicher: 1

1 FRA 212121 CERVERA Louise **.FRA 7 1 1 4 8 4 17.0 

2 POL 217121 BARWINSKA Agata **.POL 1 3 2 17 22 1 24.0 

3 IRL 216116 MCMAHON Eve **.IRL 5 4 14 6 3 6 24.0 

4 DEN 220066 MUNCH Anna **.DEN 6 21 10 5 2 3 26.0 

5 GBR 225217 NICHOLLS Matilda **.GBR 15 9 6 6 4 2 27.0 

6 NED 211391 JONKER Maxime **.NED 13 3 20 3 1 8 28.0 

7 AUS 218756 AINSWORTH Elyse **.AUS 4 7 5 21 9 12 37.0 

8 USA 222035 ROSE Charlotte **.USA 14 13 25 1 2 9 39.0 

9 ROU 211711 BOLAT Ebru **.ROU 21 17 10 7 4 1 39.0 

10 ITA 211961 BENINI FLORIANI Chiara **.ITA 25 11 15 2 1 11 40.0 

11 SUI 226537 VON ALLMEN Anja **.SUI 19 5 3 11 5 21 43.0 

12 AUS 204568 THOMSON Zoe **.AUS 11 2 8 11 12 22 44.0 

13 GBR 221584 COLLINGRIDGE Daisy **.GBR 20 12 18 4 5 5 44.0 

14 HUN 211551 ÉRDI Mária **.HUN 4 11 33 7 16 7 45.0 

15 NED 221341 WIND Roos **.NED 11 17 23 2 3 13 46.0 

16 AUS 222422 STANNAGE Sylvie **.AUS 2 12 28 10 7 15 46.0 

17 SUI 221910 JAYET Maud **.SUI 3 27 13 18 6 9 49.0 

18 POL 197117 GOLEBIOWSKA Wiktoria **.POL 9 4 1 28 19 18 51.0 

19 ITA 224705 ALBANO Carolina **.ITA 7 8 18 8 10 19 51.0 

20 USA 221225 REINEKE Erika **.USA 5 14 11 8 14 14 52.0 

21 AUS 208546 STRANSKY Mara **.AUS 1 30 4 12 15 22 54.0 

22 ITA 226911 DELLA VALLE Giorgia **.ITA 21 2 42 25 7 6 61.0 

23 GER 220411 CONRADI Pia **.GER BFD 15 7 9 9 23 63.0 

24 TUR 221116 GUZEL Ecem **.TUR 16 10 13 14 11 20 64.0 

25 AUS 210792 IMENEO Casey **.AUS 2 21 17 13 13 28 66.0 

26 GER 221911 BÜSSELBERG Julia **.GER 14 19 2 29 14 17 66.0 

27 BUL 222314 LUKOYANOVA Aleksandra **.BUL 33 14 21 1 26 8 70.0 

28 AUS 220027 BEEBE Frances **.AUS 17 23 31 19 8 4 71.0 

29 ITA 213170 SAVELLI SARA **.ITA 8 6 19 39 12 27 72.0 

30 FRA 221001 BARRUE Marie **.FRA 12 6 16 28 17 21 72.0 

31 LTU 227171 ANDRULYTE Viktorija **.LTU 13 19 4 23 21 16 73.0 

32 CYP 211881 MAKRI Marilena **.CYP 27 13 BFD 15 13 5 73.0 

33 BER 225787 PENRUDDOCKE Adriana **.BER 17 38 22 20 10 10 79.0 

34 NZL 217314 PILKINGTON Greta **.NZL 10 26 12 3 29 29 80.0 

35 CRO 221415 MARENDIC Petra **.CRO 29 25 6 13 11 26 81.0 

36 CRO 211951 VOROBEVA Elena **.CRO 22 27 24 38 6 3 82.0 

37 ISR 220477 KAKON Shay **.ISR 3 18 17 17 28 30 83.0 

38 AUS 215011 SAUNDERS Evie **.AUS RDG 7 42 16 20 19 86.5 

39 CHN 222747 TANG Jiajia **.CHN 32 5 31 10 30 15 91.0 

40 IND 222138 KUMANAN Nethra **.IND 6 22 29 14 22 32 93.0 

41 CAN 207232 GRAVELY Clara **.CAN 24 30 RET 18 15 11 98.0 

42 CHN 201213 ZHANG Dongshuang **.CHN 18 24 25 34 20 13 100.0 

43 ESP 221373 ADAN LLEDO Claudia **.ESP 23 15 40 35 24 7 104.0 

44 IRL 211119 WRIGHT Sienna **.IRL 9 18 19 DNF 24 34 104.0 

45 SLO 220711 PLETIKOS Lin **.SLO 46 10 35 9 23 29 106.0 

46 HKG 191713 NORTON Stephanie **.HKG BFD 32 12 19 18 25 106.0 

47 CHN 220297 GU Min **.CHN BFD 1 45 32 17 12 107.0 

48 MAS 214990 SHAZRIN MOHAMAD LATIF Nur **.MAS 18 28 30 40 16 16 108.0 

49 ESP 223235 HIMMES Lara **.ESP 8 9 34 31 27 34 109.0 

50 SUI 225086 BAUDET Rosine **.SUI 26 8 26 22 27 27 109.0 

51 GBR 225210 SACKER Molly **.GBR 23 22 22 DNC 18 24 109.0 

52 CHN 222932 GAO Junqi **.CHN BFD 20 27 24 31 10 112.0 

53 ESP 221420 HERNANDEZ PEA Isabel **.ESP 12 16 20 27 38 DNC 113.0 
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54 MEX 220644 OETLING RAMIREZ Elena **.MEX 19 35 41 5 25 30 114.0 

55 ITA 221817 MATTIVI Emma **.ITA 34 33 5 24 35 25 121.0 

56 CHN 224672 LI Hui **.CHN 25 20 48 30 34 14 123.0 

57 SGP 222727 ANG Jania **.SGP 16 40 36 12 29 31 124.0 

58 IND 222650 DANGI Ritika **.IND 15 16 3 43 RET DNC 128.0 

59 FIN 221587 VOUTILAINEN Amanda **.FIN SCP 26 9 22 39 44 129.0 

60 DEN 226441 WOLFF Helena **.DEN 35 31 32 33 19 17 132.0 

61 CHN 223741 MING CHEN Jia **.CHN 10 39 16 38 33 40 136.0 

62 CHN 225091 SHANG Zitong **.CHN 24 23 30 36 37 23 136.0 

63 CHN 222977 LING YU Bao **.CHN 30 31 37 20 32 24 137.0 

64 POR 221213 PERES Luisa **.POR 30 34 11 37 36 28 139.0 

65 CHN 219402 CHANG Mengjiao **.CHN 28 50 28 16 37 33 142.0 

66 CHN 225095 XIN LI Yi **.CHN 36 28 9 47 40 31 144.0 

67 CHN 212275 ZHANG Linhan **.CHN 36 DSQ 43 42 25 2 148.0 

68 ESP 223701 PERELLO Marga **.ESP 28 35 SCP 32 26 35 150.3 

69 HKG 211717 HIGHFIELD Nancy **.HKG 22 45 45 41 23 20 151.0 

70 BRA 222902 DE ARAUJO Valentina **.BRA BFD 24 36 37 28 26 151.0 

71 USA 216514 DEBS Sophia **.USA 20 38 39 29 33 33 153.0 

72 JPN 217111 FUNAZAWA Nana **.JPN 31 46 26 25 35 41 158.0 

73 CHN 217256 ZHU Yuchen **.CHN 41 42 7 35 39 39 161.0 

74 FIN 221435 VOUTILAINEN Vanessa **.FIN BFD 33 8 27 DNC 45 164.0 

75 CHI 199268 JOSE PONCELL MAURIN Maria **.CHI 26 34 35 DNC DNC 18 164.0 

76 POR 219475 FIGENSCHOU Maria Teresa **.POR 34 25 21 43 43 42 165.0 

77 USA 217340 MENDOZA CABEZAS Isabella **.USA 31 48 49 15 40 32 166.0 

78 CRO 223218 BALAS Ursula **.CRO 38 39 23 30 36 DNC 166.0 

79 GER 220414 ESCUDERO Amaya **.GER 39 37 27 46 30 35 168.0 

80 TUR 213501 ARIKAN Okyanus **.TUR 44 46 24 31 32 40 171.0 

81 MLT 221147 MICALLEF Katrina **.MLT 37 29 43 26 45 38 173.0 

82 CHN 222964 YAO YU Meng **.CHN 27 29 40 45 42 36 174.0 

83 JPN 169388 HAMLIN Talia **.JPN 33 37 33 34 41 37 174.0 

84 GUA 182111 CASTELLANOS Cristina **.GUA DSQ 32 15 26 DNC DNC 175.0 

85 GER 223716 ELSTNER Amelie **.GER BFD 40 29 33 38 37 177.0 

86 POL 223210 MAY NIEZABITOWSKA Lilly **.POL 43 41 46 36 21 43 184.0 

87 AUS 221960 SHAW Caitlin **.AUS BFD 36 38 39 34 38 185.0 

88 CAN 210105 COADY Victoria **.CAN 42 47 44 40 31 36 193.0 

89 MAS 209878 ALIA AMERA MOHAMAD LATIF Nur **.MAS 29 DNS 44 23 DNC DNC 198.0 

90 CAN 220149 RAINHAM Lilly **.CAN BFD 44 DSQ 21 41 46 203.0 

91 JPN 195676 MIURA Nagisa **.JPN 35 41 34 DNC 43 DNC 204.0 

92 JPN 221066 KAKIMOTO Mai **.JPN 47 44 39 41 42 41 207.0 

93 CHN 217674 QI LIU Jia **.CHN 38 42 32 DNF 46 RET 209.0 

94 BRA 223183 TONNIGES  ROTH Ana **.BRA BFD 43 41 44 44 39 211.0 

95 KUW 223933 SHAH Ameena **.KUW 45 36 38 DNC DNC DNC 221.0 

96 CHN 211512 HUANG Lifei **.CHN 40 43 47 42 RET DNC 223.0 

97 UAE 207889 AL BESHR Dhuha **.UAE 37 45 46 DNC DNC DNC 230.0 

98 MAS 209879 NASREEN MOHD NASRI Nur **.MAS 39 47 47 DNC DNC DNC 235.0 

99 PHI 212218 GONZALES Josa **.PHI 48 49 37 DNC DNC DNC 236.0 
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